
RD-230

DRAINS

FEATURES

CAST IRON SIDE OUTLET ROOF DRAIN

RD-230 epoxy coated cast iron side outlet balcony 
drain with flashing clamp, cast nickel bronze dome 
strainer, and IPS threaded outlet.

• Flashing clamp for secure installation

• IPS threaded outlet

• Cast nickle bronze dome strainer resists wear and 
discoloration

• Available in 2", 3" and 4"

OPTIONS

• Vandal proof strainer

• Flat grate

• Stainless steel screened strainer

• Galvanized body & flashing clamp

Free Area
 In. Sq.

12 

5-1/8" (130)

6-1/8" (156)

2-5/16" (59)

3/8" (10)

5-7/8" (149)

PIPE SIZE 

A Chart A
APipe

Size
2"
3"
4"

4-5/16"
3-5/8"
3-1/8"




